FEE STRUCTURE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

(Amount in Rs.)

Particulars/ Open OBC/EBC SC category | ST/NT/SBC
Details category category student category
student student student
Tuition Fee 92793.00 46396.50 0.00 0.00
Development Fee 10207.00 10207.00 0.00 10207.00
TOTAL 103000.00 56604.00 0.00 10207.00




